
Government Procurement Card July to September 2019

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose
MCC 

Code
MCC Description

01-08-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK 5KS3ANJ6U2 168.89 FACE BOOK FOR MEDIA 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES

31-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HOLIDAY INNS 73.33 ACCOM FOR OFFICER - NFCC TRIAL MEETING 3501 HOLIDAY INNS

01-08-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 5.99 CABLE FOR L&D DEPARTMENT 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

31-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CARTOONSTOCK LTD 25.00 IMAGE WITH PUBLISHING RIGHTS - VOLUNTEER INDUCTION MODULE 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01-08-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ZOHOCORP BV 605.11 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION FOR MANAGE ENGINE AD MANAGER 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

31-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CFOASERVICES.CO.UK 400.00 CONFERENCE - WELL BEING 8699 ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

31-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CURRYS 83.33 POLICE COLLAB PURCHASE - MAC'S INTERNET SECURELY. 5732 ELECTRONIC SALES

31-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SAVANTINI LIMITED 87.48 BACK BELT FOR AN OFFICER VIA DSE ASSESSMENT 7299 OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

30-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.LOCKERKEYS.BIZ 6.85 DESK KEYS X 2 - LICHFIELD STN 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

26-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.16 ACETONE FOR FBT CELL 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST FEE 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

26-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 8.32 20 CANDLES FOR FBT CELL 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

26-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST FEE 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

26-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs OYSTER AUTO-TOP UP 20.00 OFFICERS TRAVEL 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS

26-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 1.57 CABLE TIES - SAFETY POSTERS - PREVENT EVENT 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

26-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 38.29 CARRY BAG FOR EQUIPMENT/UNIFORM ROYAL EVENT SUPPORT. 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 131.00 MOT TEST AND LANE FEES 4131 BUS LINES

25-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 6.25 BBQ LIGHTERS FOR FBT CELL 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 5.49 50 DISPOSABLE LIGHTERS FOR FBT CELL 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 60.00 MOT TEST AND LANE FEES 4131 BUS LINES

24-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE LICENCE FOR THE HEAD OF ERT DEPARTMENT 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

25-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.95 DYNOTAPE FOR MACHINE 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs APPLE.COM/UK 65.83 CPP APPLE LICENSE 5732 ELECTRONIC SALES

24-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 5.58 M6 TOLL - REGIONAL MEETING IN KETTERING. 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

24-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 5.58 M6 TOLL - REGIONAL MEETING IN KETTERING. 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

23-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FALCON SERVICE STATION 100.42 FUEL PURCHASE - FUEL CARD N/A 5541 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

24-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING - THE NFCC PEOPLE ENGAGEMENT FORUM - LONDON 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

22-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 154.50 TV LICENSE - BURTON FIRE STATION 7392 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS

23-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISON FOOD.COM 70.87 BEVERAGE SUPPLIES FOR ALL L&D COURSES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

23-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MH3Q91T04 20.82 KEYBOARD REPLACEMENT NEWCASTLE STN 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

22-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MH7GD7TM4 232.07 PROJECTOR REPLACEMENT L&D DEPARTMENT 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

19-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs VIDEO COTTAGE 1,200.00 SUMMER SAFETY VIDEO PRODUCTION 7372 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

19-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 THEORY TEST PRO MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 8249 SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

19-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CAPTIVATE SUBS 33.96 ELEARNING SOFTWARE MONTHLY FEES 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

21-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 ADOBE SOFTWARE LICENSE 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

18-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 5.98 BADGE HOLDER REELS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MH4VG9N24 25.66 MISC STATIONERY - NOTEBOOKS 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

17-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE RANGE 16.63 PICTURE FRAMES FOR THE NEW LEADERSHIP MESSAGE 5311 DEPARTMENT STORES

17-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.POPPYLOTTERY.SAFEA 1,017.50 WREATHES - WHOLE SERVICE TO ATTEND FORTHCOMING PARADES 8398 ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

17-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs VAPIANO WIEN 2 34.29 WLFARE SUBSISTENCE - FIRE APPLIANCE 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

17-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING - FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES EMPLOYERS MTG LONDON 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

16-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  STOCK 23.99 ELEARNING MODULES IMAGE LICENCES 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

16-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 1.24 MISC STATIONERY 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs KFC CANNOCK 18.65 OPERATIONAL CREW WELFARE INCIDENT 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

15-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GIRAFFE 1759 5.67 WELFARE SUBSISTENCE - FIRE APPLIANCE 5812 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

15-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs REGISTRATIONLINE 300.00 IOSH CONFERENCE BIRMINGHAM DAY TWO 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs REGISTRATIONLINE 300.00 IOSH CONFERENCE BIRMINGHAM DAY ONE 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

11-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AUSTRIAN AIRLINES 42.00 BAGGAGE COSTS - NEW FIRE APPLIANCE VISITS 3051 AUSTRIAN AIRLINES
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11-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AUSTRIAN AIRLINES 42.00 BAGGAGE COSTS - NEW FIRE APPLIANCE VISITS 3051 AUSTRIAN AIRLINES

11-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AUSTRIAN AIRLINES 42.00 BAGGAGE COSTS - NEW FIRE APPLIANCE VISITS 3051 AUSTRIAN AIRLINES

11-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AUSTRIAN AIRLINES 42.00 BAGGAGE COSTS - NEW FIRE APPLIANCE VISITS 3051 AUSTRIAN AIRLINES

12-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 OFFICERS - MEETINGS SOUTH OF COUNTY 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

12-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST FEE 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

11-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  STAFFORDSHI 100.00 FAAW REFRESHER TRAINING 8249 SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

11-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING - LEADERSHIP CENTRE 15TH ANNIVERSARY EVENT 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

11-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HYDROTECHNIK UK LTD 58.75 BAM EQUIPMENT 8911 ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES

10-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK TS4QLLW6U2 (17.33) OVERPAYMENT ON ADVERT/POST BOOSTS PREVIOUSLY PAID 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES

10-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 3.50 PARKING - FAMILIES STRATEGIC PARTNERSHIP IN STAFFORD 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

09-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HOME BARGAINS 10.32 CUTLERY FOR UTTOXETER AND CHASE STN 5251 HARDWARE STORES

09-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs BUCKERHALL LODGE 255.00 ACCOMMODATION FOR BA UPDATES AT RED1 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

09-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs B & Q 1237 15.00 DIALL LOFT STORAGE STILT 5200 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

09-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 92.84 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT 5200 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

09-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs VIDEO COTTAGE 400.00 SUMMER SAFETY CAMPAIGN VIDEO PRODUCTION 7372 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

09-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SURVEYMONKEY 312.00 SURVEY SERVICE SUBSCRIPTION 7372 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

08-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CARPHONE WAREHOUSE 29.16 PHONE PROTECTIVE CASE/WALLET 4812 TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES

08-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING - MEETING WITH SECONDMENT OFFICER 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

08-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM (171.90) MEETING ON 11/7/19 CANCELLED TRAIN TRAVEL REFUNDED 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS

08-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HORIZON PI CAMBRIDGE 10.00 PARKING FEE FOR FI CONFERENCE 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

08-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 12,884.00 ANNUAL RAIL TICKET - SECONDMENT OFFICER 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS

05-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 56.47 TRAIN TRAVEL FOR FCG IN LONDON 20/9/19 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS

05-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 186.61 TRAIN FOR USER CONFIG GROUP 11/7/19 - CANCELLED & REFUNDED 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS

05-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 44.17 HEADSET FOR OFFICER 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK M62Y98KB4 79.22 BOOKS - RECORD CALL POINT TESTS & EVACUATIONS 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

05-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 28.46 AMAZON - PAPER CUPS FOR WATER RE: L&D TRAINING COURSES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DIMENSIONS TRAINING SO 370.37 ENGLISH LEVEL 2 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS SUPPORT PACK 8220 COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES

04-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 4.79 STAFFORDSHIRE STREET ATLAS - PENKRIDGE 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 6.58 REPLACEMENT TABLET CHARGER 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZN MKTP UK M64B67KN4 45.96 HERTFORDSHIRE PUBLICATION REVIEW BOOK 5942 BOOK STORES

04-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 131.00 SERVICE VEHIECLE MOT 4131 BUS LINES

04-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs UK POOL STORE LTD 156.95 TANK SANITISATION CHEMICALS 5996 SWIMMING POOLS - SALES AND SUPPLIES

04-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP    MONTHLY 24.02 EMAIL SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE 5968 DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

04-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ACADEMY CLASS 597.00 TRAINING CRS TO REPLACE H & S AND RISK MANAGEMENT MODULE 7372 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

03-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs VIDEOCOTTAGE.CO.UK 797.00 SUMMER SAFETY CAMPAIGN VIDEO PRODUCTION 7372 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

03-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs VIDEOCOTTAGE.CO.UK 1.66 SUMMER SAFETY CAMPAIGN VIDEO PRODUCTION 7372 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

03-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs VIDEOCOTTAGE.CO.UK 1.34 SUMMER SAFETY CAMPAIGN VIDEO PRODUCTION 7372 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

03-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PRE MEETING FOR THE NFCC MEETING IN BIRMINGHAM 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

02-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 51.59 TRAIN TRAVEL FOR OFFICER TO COURSE IN BIRMINGHAM 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS

03-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING AT STOKE STATION - COURSE IN BIRMINGHAM 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

03-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DIMENSIONS TRAINING SO 370.37 LEARNDIRECT LEVEL 2 MATHS FUNCTIONAL SKILLS  SUPPORT PACK 8220 COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES

03-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DIMENSIONS TRAINING SO 370.37 LEARNDIRECT LEVEL 2 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS SUPPORT PACK 8220 COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES

03-07-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DIMENSIONS TRAINING SO 370.37 LEARNDIRECT LEVEL 2 FUNCTIONAL MATHS 8220 COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES
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